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Introduction

On behalf of RoMaks Limited, I am pleased to welcome you to our catalog.

  RoMaks is a Hong Kong–based company specializing in electronic component accessories—such as PCB hardware, spacer 

standoffs, LED supports, fasteners, connectors, and cable assemblies. In addition, we supply a broad range of electronic 

components including ICs, semiconductors, and related parts, enabling us to serve as a one-stop partner for our customers.

  Beyond our standard product range, RoMaks provides customized solutions. We can produce special components according to 

customer datasheets, technical drawings, or specific requirements, and are able to design and propose moulds to meet unique 

applications. This flexibility allows us to support both large-scale production and specialized, customer-driven designs.

  Our mission is to combine quality manufacturing, reliable sourcing, and global distribution, delivering products that meet the 

highest standards of precision and consistency. With strong stock availability and customization capability, RoMaks is trusted by 

electronics manufacturers, design houses, and distributors worldwide.

  As CEO, I believe sustainable partnerships are built on trust, responsiveness, and technical expertise. At RoMaks, we are 

committed not only to delivering components, but also to offering engineering support, tailored solutions, and dependable 

logistics.

  We invite you to explore our catalog, discover our solutions, and connect with us for collaboration. Together, we can 

strengthen the backbone of electronic innovation.

Sincerely,

Vitalii Kutepov

Director

RoMaks Limited

https://romaks.ltd

Email: sales@chipfasteners.com

RoMaks website: www.chipfasteners.com
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Spacer supports
1. Brass/Metal HEX Standoffs – Precision Threaded Spacers for Mechanical & PCB 
Assemblies

Brass HEX standoffs are durable, corrosion-resistant spacers used to create precise gaps between components in mechanical 

assemblies and printed circuit boards (PCBs). Their hexagonal shape ensures easy installation with standard tools, while the metal 

construction offers high strength and stability. Available in a wide range of lengths, thread sizes, and finishes (nickel-plated optional), 

these standoffs are ideal for industrial, electronic, and prototyping applications.

1.1 RPCHSNX-XX – Female/Male Brass Hex Standoff (Optional Nickel Plated or 
Stainless Steel)
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* Thread Size: M2, M2.5, M3, M4, 
M5, M6 (Female/Male)
* Material: Brass (Nickel-plated or 
Stainless Steel optional)
* Shape: Hexagonal
* Applications: PCB spacing, 
mechanical assemblies, electronics
* Variants: Available in multiple 
lengths.
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1.2 RPCHSSX-XX – Female/Female Brass Hex Standoff (Optional Nickel Plated or 
Stainless Steel)

* Thread Size: M2, M2.5, M3, M4, M5, 
M6 (Female/Female)
* Material: Brass (Nickel-plated or 
Stainless Steel optional)
* Shape: Hexagonal
* Applications: PCB spacing, 
mechanical assemblies, electronics
* Variants: Available in multiple 
lengths.

1.3 RPCHNNX-XX – Male/Male Brass Hex Standoff (Optional Nickel Plated 
or Stainless Steel)

* Thread Size: M2, M2.5, M3, M4, M5, M6 
(Male/Male)
* Material: Brass (Nickel-plated or 
Stainless Steel optional)
* Shape: Hexagonal
* Applications: PCB spacing, mechanical 
assemblies, electronics
* Variants: Available in multiple lengths.
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1.4 RPCR Series – Cylindrical Knurled Brass Spacers

Description:
Cylindrical brass spacers with knurled body for secure grip. 
Available in three types:

SN – Male/Female thread
SS – Female/Female thread
M2, M2,5 thread size, Lenght from 3mm to 35mm

2. Neylon HEX Standoffs – Lightweight Insulating Spacers

Durable and lightweight spacers made from flame-retardant nylon. Ideal for PCB separation, electrical insulation, and 

non-conductive applications. Their hexagonal shape allows easy tightening by hand or with a tool. Available in 

male/female, female/female configurations.

2.1 RTP series HEX neylon Standoff, male/female

* Thread Size: M2, M2.5, M3, M4
* Material: Nylon, white colour (can be customized by black colour)
* Shape: Hexagonal
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

ORDER CODE
PITCH mm

Thread SPQ ORDER CODE
PITCH mm

Thread SPQ
L C H L C H

RTP2-

5

5 4 M2x0.4

500

RTP2.5-

5

5 4 M2.5x0.45

500

6 500 6 500

8 500 8 500

10 500 10 500

12 500 12 500

14 500 14 500

15 500 15 500

21 500 21 500

28 500 28 500
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ORDER CODE
PITCH mm

Thread SPQ ORDER CODE
PITCH mm

Thread SPQ
L C H L C H

RTP4-

8

6 7 M4x0.7

500

RTP3-

5

5 5 M3x0.5

500

10 500 6 500

11 500 8 500

12 500 10 500

13 500 12 500

15 500 14 500

18 500 15 500

20 500 18 500

22 500 20 500

25 500 22 500

25 500

30 500

35 500

40 500

2.2 RHP series HEX neylon Standoff, female/female

* Thread Size: M2, M2.5, M3, M4
* Material: Nylon, white colour (can be customized by black colour)
* Shape: Hexagonal
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

ORDER CODE
PITCH mm

Thread SPQ ORDER CODE
PITCH mm

Thread SPQ
L H L H

RHP2-

5

4 M2x0.4

500

RHP2.5-

5

4 M2.5x0.45

500

6 500 6 500

8 500 8 500

10 500 10 500

12 500 12 500

14 500 14 500

15 500 15 500

21 500 21 500

28 500 28 500
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ORDER CODE
PITCH mm

Thread SPQ ORDER CODE
PITCH mm

Thread SPQ
L H L H

RHP4-

8

7 M4x0.7

500

RHP3-

5

5 M3x0.5

500

10 500 6 500

11 500 8 500

12 500 10 500

13 500 12 500

15 500 14 500

18 500 15 500

20 500 18 500

22 500 20 500

25 500 22 500

25 500

30 500

35 500

40 500

2.3 R series Round Nylon Spacers – Lightweight Insulating Separators 

* Inside diameter mm: 2.2, 2.6, 3, 3.2, 3.5, 4, 4.2
* Material: Nylon-66, natural colour
* Shape: Round
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

ORDER CODE A SPQ ORDER CODE A SPQ

R2-1.8 1.8 2000 R2-8 8 2000

R2-2 2 2000 R2-9 9 2000

R2-2.5 2.5 2000 R2-9.5 9.5 2000

R2-3 3 2000 R2-10 10 2000

R2-3.2 3.2 2000 R2-11 11 2000

R2-4 4 2000 R2-12 12 2000

R2-4.3 4.3 2000 R2-13 13 2000

R2-5 5 2000 R2-14 14 2000

R2-5.3 5.3 2000 R2-15 15 2000

R2-6 6 2000 R2-16 16 2000

R2-7 7 2000
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ORDER CODE A SPQ ORDER CODE A SPQ

R2.6-2 2 2000 R2.6-10 10 2000

R2.6-3 3 2000 R2.6-11 11 2000

R2.6-4 4 2000 R2.6-12 12 2000

R2.6-5 5 2000 R2.6-12 13 2000

R2.6-6 6 2000 R2.6-13 14 2000

R2.6-7 7 2000 R2.6-14 15 2000

R2.6-8 8 2000 R2.6-15 16 2000

R2.6-9 9 2000

ORDER CODE Ø 3 A SPQ ORDER CODE Ø 3.2 ORDER CODE Ø 3.5

R3-2 2 2000 R3.2-2 R3.5-2

R3-2.5 2.5 2000 R3.2-2.5 R3.5-2.5

R3-3 3 2000 R3.2-3 R3.5-3

R3-3.5 3.5 2000 R3.2-3.5 R3.5-3.5

R3-4 4 2000 R3.2-4 R3.5-4

R3-4.5 4.5 2000 R3.2-4.5 R3.5-4.5

R3-5 5 2000 R3.2-5 R3.5-5

R3-5.5 5.5 2000 R3.2-5.5 R3.5-5.5

R3-6 6 2000 R3.2-6 R3.5-6

R3-6.5 6.5 2000 R3.2-6.5 R3.5-6.5

R3-7 7 2000 R3.2-7 R3.5-7

R3-7.5 7.5 2000 R3.2-7.5 R3.5-7.5

R3-8 8 2000 R3.2-8 R3.5-8

R3-8.5 8.5 2000 R3.2-8.5 R3.5-8.5

R3-9 9 2000 R3.2-9 R3.5-9

R3-9.5 9.5 2000 R3.2-9.5 R3.5-9.5

R3-10 10 2000 R3.2-10 R3.5-10

R3-10.5 10.5 2000 R3.2-10.5 R3.5-10.5

R3-11 11 2000 R3.2-11 R3.5-11

R3-11.5 11.5 2000 R3.2-11.5 R3.5-11.5

R3-12 12 2000 R3.2-12 R3.5-12

R3-12.5 12.5 2000 R3.2-12.5 R3.5-12.5

R3-13 13 2000 R3.2-13 R3.5-13

R3-13.5 13.5 2000 R3.2-13.5 R3.5-13.5

R3-14 14 2000 R3.2-14 R3.5-14

R3-14.5 14.5 2000 R3.2-14.5 R3.5-14.5

R3-15 15 2000 R3.2-15 R3.5-15

R3-15.5 15.5 2000 R3.2-15.5 R3.5-15.5

R3-16 16 2000 R3.2-16 R3.5-16

R3-16.5 16.5 2000 R3.2-16.5 R3.5-16.5

R3-17 17 2000 R3.2-17 R3.5-17

R3-17.5 17.5 2000 R3.2-17.5 R3.5-17.5

R3-18 18 2000 R3.2-18 R3.5-18

R3-18.5 18.5 2000 R3.2-18.5 R3.5-18.5

R3-19 19 2000 R3.2-19 R3.5-19

R3-19.5 19.5 2000 R3.2-19.5 R3.5-19.5

R3-20 20 2000 R3.2-20 R3.5-20

R3-20.5 20.5 2000 R3.2-20.5 R3.5-20.5

R3-21 21 2000 R3.2-21 R3.5-21

R3-21.5 21.5 2000 R3.2-21.5 R3.5-21.5

R3-22 22 2000 R3.2-22 R3.5-22
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ORDER CODE Ø 4 A SPQ ORDER CODE Ø 4.2 ORDER CODE Ø 4 A SPQ ORDER CODE Ø 4.2

R4-2 2 2000 R4.2-2 R4-12.5 12.5 2000 R4.2-12.5

R4-2.5 2.5 2000 R4.2-2.5 R4-13 13 2000 R4.2-13

R4-3 3 2000 R4.2-3 R4-13.5 13.5 2000 R4.2-13.5

R4-3.5 3.5 2000 R4.2-3.5 R4-14 14 2000 R4.2-14

R4-4 4 2000 R4.2-4 R4-14.5 14.5 2000 R4.2-14.5

R4-4.5 4.5 2000 R4.2-4.5 R4-15 15 2000 R4.2-15

R4-5 5 2000 R4.2-5 R4-15.5 15.5 2000 R4.2-15.5

R4-5.5 5.5 2000 R4.2-5.5 R4-16 16 2000 R4.2-16

R4-6 6 2000 R4.2-6 R4-16.5 16.5 2000 R4.2-16.5

R4-6.5 6.5 2000 R4.2-6.5 R4-17 17 2000 R4.2-17

R4-7 7 2000 R4.2-7 R4-17.5 17.5 2000 R4.2-17.5

R4-7.5 7.5 2000 R4.2-7.5 R4-18 18 2000 R4.2-18

R4-8 8 2000 R4.2-8 R4-18.5 18.5 2000 R4.2-18.5

R4-8.5 8.5 2000 R4.2-8.5 R4-19 19 2000 R4.2-19

R4-9 9 2000 R4.2-9 R4-19.5 19.5 2000 R4.2-19.5

R4-9.5 9.5 2000 R4.2-9.5 R4-20 20 2000 R4.2-20

R4-10 10 2000 R4.2-10 R4-20.5 20.5 2000 R4.2-20.5

R4-10.5 10.5 2000 R4.2-10.5 R4-21 21 2000 R4.2-21

R4-11 11 2000 R4.2-11 R4-21.5 21.5 2000 R4.2-21.5

R4-11.5 11.5 2000 R4.2-11.5 R4-22 22 2000 R4.2-22

R4-12 12 2000 R4.2-12

PCB Latches – Double Lock Nylon Spacers
Snap-in nylon spacers with double locking structure designed for quick and secure PCB mounting without screws or 

tools. Each latch features two flexible locking heads that hold firmly on both sides of the board. Made from flame-

resistant nylon, ideal for insulating and spacing PCBs in electronic assemblies. Easy to install and remove, reducing 

assembly time.

3.1 RLCBY Series, round spacer, double locks.

ORDER CODE A SPQ

RLCBY-4.8 4.8(3/16)" 500

RLCBY-6.4 6.4(1/4)" 500

RLCBY-9.6 9.6(3/8)" 500

RLCBY-12.7 12.7(1/2)" 500

RLCBY-15.9 15.9(5/8)" 500

RLCBY-19.1 19,1(3/4)" 500

RLCBY-22.2 22.2(7/8)" 500

RLCBY-25.4 25.4(1)" 500

RLCBY-28.5 28.5(11/8)” 500

* Chassis:Ø4.8
* Thickness:0.8~2.0
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C 
+120°C
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3.2 RLCD Series, round spacer, double locks.
* Chassis:Ø3.5
* Thickness:0.8~2.0
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

Part No A Package

RLCD-3 3.2 2000

RLCD-4 4 2000

RLCD-5 4.8 1000

RLCD-6 6.4 1000

RLCD-7 7 1000

RLCD-8 8 1000

RLCD-9 9.6 1000

RLCD-11 11.2 1000

RLCD-12 12.7 1000

RLCD-14 14 1000

RLCD-16 16 1000

RLCD-18 18 1000

RLCD-19 19.1 1000

3.3 RLCS Series, round spacer, double locks.
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

Part No A Package

RLCS-3 3.5 1000

RLCS-5 4.8 1000

RLCS-6 6 1000

RLCS-6A 6.4 1000

RLCS-8 7.9 1000

RLCS-9 9.5 1000

RLCS-11 11.1 1000

RLCS-12 12.7 1000

RLCS-16 15.9 1000

RLCS-19 19.1 1000

RLCS-22 22.2 1000

RLCS-24 24 1000

RLCS-25 25.4 1000

RLCS-27.5 27.5 1000

RLCS-28 28.6 1000

RLCS-31.1 31.1 1000

RLCS-31.7 31.7 1000

RLCS-35 34.9 1000
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3.4 RLCC Series, round spacer, double locks.

* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

Part No A Package Part No A Package Part No A Package

RLCC-3S 3 2000 RLCC-11.5 11.5 1000 RLCC-30 30 1000

RLCC-3 3.5 2000 RLCC-12S 12 1000 RLCC-34 34 1000

RLCC-4 4 2000 RLCC-12 12.7 1000 RLCC-69 69 500

RLCC-5 5 2000 RLCC-14 14 1000 RLCC-71 71.2 500

RLCC-6S 6 2000 RLCC-15 15.9 1000 RLCC-72 72 500

RLCC-6 6.4 1000 RLCC-18 18 1000 RLCC-74 74.2 500

RLCC-8 8 1000 RLCC-19 19 1000 RLCC-80 80 500

RLCC-9.5 9.5 1000 RLCC-20 20 1000

RLCC-10S 10 1000 RLCC-25 25 1000

RLCC-10 10.5 1000 RLCC-27 27 1000

3.5 RMAD Series, round spacer, double locks.
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

Part No A Package

RMAD-2 2 2000

RMAD-3 3 2000

RMAD-4 4 2000

RMAD-5 5 2000

RMAD-6 6 2000

RMAD-8 8 2000

RMAD-10 10 2000

RMAD-12 12 2000

RMAD-14 14 2000

RMAD-16 16 2000

RMAD-18 18 2000

RMAD-20 20 2000

RMAD-22 22 2000
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3.6 RMADA Series, round spacer, double locks.

* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

Part No A Package

RMADA-2 2 2000

RMADA-3 3 2000

RMADA-4 4 2000

RMADA-5 5 2000

RMADA-6 6 2000

RMADA-7 7 2000

RMADA-8 8 2000

RMADA-9 9 2000

RMADA-10 10 2000

RMADA-12 12 2000

RMADA-14 14 2000

RMADA-16 16 2000

RMADA-18 18 2000

RMADA-20 20 2000

RMADA-22 22 2000

3.7 RUCBS Series, round spacer, double locks.
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

Part No A Package

RUCBS-5 4.8 1000

RUCBS-6 6.4 1000

RUCBS-9 9.5 1000

RUCBS-12 12.7 1000

RUCBS-15 15.9 1000

RUCBS-19 19.1 1000

RUCBS-22 22.2 1000

Part No A Package

RULCB-6 6.3 1000

RULCB-8 8 1000

RULCB-9 9.5 1000

RULCB-10 10 1000

RULCB-12 12.7 1000

RULCB-16 15.9 1000

RULCB-23 23 1000

3.8 RULBS Series, round spacer, double locks.
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3.8 RLCBT Series, round spacer, double locks.
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

Part No A Package

RLCBT-3 3.2 1000

RLCBT-5 4.8 1000

RLCBT-6 6.3 1000

RLCBT-8 8 1000

RLCBT-10 10 1000

RLCBT-12 12 1000

RLCBT-14 14 1000

RLCBT-16 16 1000

RLCBT-18 18 1000

RLCBT-25 25 1000

Part No A Package

RLCA-6 6.3 1000

RLCA-8 8 1000

RLCA-10 10 1000

RLCA-12 12.7 1000

3.9 RLCA Series, round spacer, double locks.
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

LED Holders/Spacers
4.1 LED Spacer series
* Material: Nylon-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

PART NO LED PACKAGE PART NO LED PACKAGE PART NO LED PACKAGE

LED-XK

1,5

5000PCS LED-XK

10,0

5000PCS LED-XK

19,0

2000PCS

2,0 10,5 19,5

2,5 11,0 20,0
3,0 11,5 20,5
3,5 12,0 21,0
4,0 12,5 21,5
4,5 13,0 22,0
5,0 13,5 22,5
5,5 14,0 23,0
6,0 14,5 23,5
6,5 15,0 24,0
7,0 15,5 24,5
7,5 16,0 25,0
8,0 17,0 25,5
8,5 17,5 26,0
9,0 18,0

2000PCS
9,5 18,5

Order code - LED-XK, where X outer Diameter (*4, 4.5 or 5 mm)
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4.2 LEDH Spacer series
* Material: Nylon-66 (Black)
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

PART NO L PACKAGE PART NO L PACKAGE PART NO L PACKAGE

LEDH-1.5

1,5

5000PCS LEDH-1.5

10,0

5000PCS

18,0

2000PCS

2,0 10,5 18,5

2,5 11,0 19,0

3,0 11,5 19,5

3,5 12,0 20,0
4,0 12,5 20,5
4,5 13,0 21,0
5,0 13,5 21,5
5,5 14,0

L E D H - 1 . 5

22,0
6,0 14,5

6,5 15,0

7,0 15,5

7,5 16,0

8,0 16,5

8,5 17,0

9,5 17,5

4.3 LEDT Spacer series
* Material: Nylon-66 (Black)
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

PART NO L PACKAGE PART NO L PACKAGE PART NO L PACKAGE

LEDT

1,0

5000PCS LEDT

9,5

5000PCS LEDT

17,5 5000PCS
1,5 10,0 18,0

2000PCS

2,0 10,5 18,5

2,5 11,0 19,0

3,0 11,5 19,5

3,5 12,0 20,0
4,0 12,5 20,5
4,5 13,0 21,0
5,0 13,5 21,5
5,5 14,0 22,0
6,0 14,5 22,5
6,5 15,0 23,0
7,0 15,5 23,5
7,5 16,0 24,0
8,0 16,5

8,5 17,0

5.1 GM Series

Insulators
* Material: PVC(Rubber)
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

PART NO Dimension Material PACKAGE
φ A φ B φ C D E

GM-

8.5 6.0 3.0 1.7 4.4

PVC 1000PCS
10.2 7.2 5.1 1.7 4.4

13.3 10.0 6.4 1.7 6.3

16.0 12.0 8.2 1.7 6.1

19.5 13.9 10.6 1.7 6.4

8.0 4.8 3.2 1.6 6.4

Rubber

2000PCS
9.5 6.4 4.0 1.6 6.4

10.8 8.0 4.5 1.6 4.5

1000PCS
14.4 9.5 6.3 1.6 7.0

14.2 11.0 8.0 1.6 4.8

17.5 12.7 9.5 1.6 6.8

22.0 17.5 14.2 1.6 4.8

22.0 19.0 16.0 1.6 5.5
500PCS

25.0 19.5 18.0 1.6 6.0

31.4 25.2 18.5 1.6 8.0 250PCS

19.5 14.0 6.0 1.0 7.0
1000PCS

15.9 12.7 9.5 1.5 6.4

7.9 4.8 3.2 1.6 4.8
2000PCS

10.8 8.0 5.0 1.6 4.5

13.0 8.4 5.5 3.3 6.3

1000PCS13.3 9.0 5.8 2.0 6.2

10.4 8.1 3.6 1.15 7.15

10.5 7.5 5.2 1.4 5.5
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5.2 KG Series (wire guard sleeve) 
* Material: Nylon 66 (Black or natural colour)
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +80°C

PART NO
Dimension

Chassis Thickness PACKAGE
A B

KG-008 0.5~0.7 3.1 0.5~0.7

10M

KG-010 0.9~1.1 3.3 0.9~1.1
KG-012 1.1~1.3 3.5 1.1~1.3
KG-016 1.5~1.7 4.0 1.5~1.7
KG-020 1.9~2.1 4.0 1.9~2.1
KG-024 2.3~2.4 4.6 2.3~2.4
KG-030 2.9~3.1 5.5 2.9~3.1
KG-045 3.9~4.4 5.5 3.9~4.4

5.3 Cable insulator

PART NO
Applicable Wires Mounting Hole

Chassis
Thickness

Dimension
Section Shape PACKAGE

Specification Size А В F С D Е

2Р-4 SPT-1 ФЗХ5.6 9.5 8.7 0.8-1.6 10.8 10.4 4.0

Flat

Туре 1000PCS

ЗР-4 SPT-1 ФЗХ5.6 110 9.9 0 8-1.6 12.1 10.4 4.0
3W-1 SPT-1 ФЗХ5 6 11.0 9.9 1.9-2.5 12.5 10.4 3.2

4N-4 SPT-2
Ф3.71X7 6 12.7

11.8 0 8-1.6 13.9 10.6 4.0Ф3.8Х7 6 13.1

4К-4 SPT-2
Ф3.71X7 6 12.7

11 8 1.9-2.5 13.7 10.6 40Ф3.8Х7 6 13.1
5N-4 SVT Ф6. 4-7. 4 12.7 11.5 0 8-1.6 14.2 10.9 4.2

Round

Туре

5Р-4 SVT Ф6 4-7 4 12.7 11.5 1.9-2.5 14.2 10.9 4.2
6N-4 SJT3C418 Ф7.6 159 14 0 08-1.6 17.8 14.8 56

400PCS

6Р-4 SJT3CK18 ♦ 7.6 159 14 0 1.9-2.5 17.6 14.8 5.6
6N3-4 SJT3C#16 Ф8 2-9 2 15.9 14.0 0.8-1.6 17.3 14.8 5.6
6РЗ-4 SJT3CW16 Ф8. 2-9 2 159 14 0 1 9-3.2 173 14.8 5.8

7N-2 SJT3C#14
Ф9 2-10 5 190

16.5 0.8-1.6 21.5 19.1 7.8Ф11 0 198

7Р-2 SJT3CW14
Ф9. 2-10.5 19.0

16.5 1.9-3.2 21.7 19.4 7.8♦1.0 198

* Material: Nylon 66 
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

5.4 Cable gland

Thread
PART NO. Max.Jotni

Thread
O.D

Panel

Mounting
Thread
Length

C2

PACKAGE

(Black) (Gray) F1 C1 Hole

M16X1.5 GN16-18B GN16-18G 18.3 16 16-16.3 15

50PCS

M20X1.5 GN20-18B GN20-18G 18.3 20 20-20.3 15

M20X1.5 GN20-21B GN20-21G 22 20 20-20.3 15

M25X1.5 GN25-21B GN25-21G 22 25 25-25.4 15

M25X1.5 GN25-26B GN25-26G 26.5 25 25-25.4 15

M32X1.5 GN32-34B GN32-34G 34.5 32 32-32.4 15

10PCS
M40X1.5 GN40-42B GN40-42G 43 40 40-40.4 15

M50X1.5 GN50-48B GN50-48G 48 50 50-50.4 22

M63X1.5 GN63-60B GN63-60G 61 63 63-63.4 25

M90X1.5 GN90-88B GN90-88G 90 90 90-91 25 2PCS

M12X1.5 GN12-10B GN12-10G 10 12 12-12.3 9

50PCS

M16X1.5 GN16-13B GN16-13G 13 16 16-16.3 15

M16X1.5 GN16-15B GN16-15G 16 16 16-16.3 15

M16X1.5 GN16-18B GN16-18G 18.3 16 16-16.3 15

M20X1.5 GN20-15B GN20-15G 16 20 20-20.3 15

M20X1.5 GN20-18B GN20-18G 18.3 20 20-20.3 15

M20X1.5 GN20-21B GN20-21G 22 20 20-20.3 15

M25X1.5 GN25-21B GN25-21G 22 25 25-25.4 15

M25X1.5 GN25-26B GN25-26G 26.5 25 25-25.4 15

M25X1.5 GN25-28B GN25-28B 28.5 25 25-25.4 15

M32X1.5 GN32-34B GN32-34G 34.5 32 32-32.4 15

10PCSM40X1.5 GN40-42B GN40-42G 43 40 40-40.4 15

M63X1.5 GN63-54B GN63-54G 55 63 63-63.4 25

* Material: Nylon 66 
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C
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Rubber feet and bumpers
6.1 FC Vibration 

6.2 KH/KOH Series
* Material: Rubber
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C
* KH-without inner washer/KOH-with inner washer

PART NO Specification PACKAGE

KH-12.5-7 12.5*7.0

200PCS

KH-1307 13*7.0
KH-1409 14*9.0
KH-1710 17*10.0
KH-1805 18*5.0
KH-18-8 18*8.0
KH-1910 19*10.0
KH-2008 20*8.0
KH-2017 20*17
KH-21-12 21*12
KH-2112 21*12
KH-2210 22*10.0
KH-25-7 25*7.0
KH-2515 25*15
KH-25-25 25*25
KH-2613 26*13
KH-31-18 31*18
KH-3218 32*18
KH-3333 33*33
KH-35-32 35*32
KH-8-12 80*12

KH-36-20-25 36*20*25
KH-4022 40*22
KH-5030 50*30

PART NO Specification PACKAGE

KOH-12.5-7 12.5*7.0

200PCS

KOH-1307 13*7.0
KOH-1409 14*9.0
KOH-1710 17*10.0
KOH-1805 18*5.0
KOH-18-8 18*8.0
KOH-1910 19*10.0
KOH-2008 20*8.0
KOH-2017 20*17
KOH-21-12 21*12
KOH-2112 21*12
KOH-2210 22*10.0
KOH-25-7 25*7.0
KOH-2515 25*15
KOH-25-25 25*25
KOH-2613 26*13
KOH-31-18 31*18
KOH-3218 32*18
KOH-3333 33*33
KOH-35-32 35*32
KOH-8-12 80*12

KOH-36-20-25 36*20*25
KOH-4022 40*22
KOH-5030 50*30

6.3 FF Series

* Material: PVC
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +90°C

PART NO.
Dimension Chassis

Thickness
PACKAGEФА ФB ФC D E

FF-1 8.0 20.8 19.8 6.4 11.8 1.0-2.5

200PCS

FF-2 8.0 20.0 18.5 10.2 15.4 1.0-2.5
FF-3 8.0 23.7 19.5 13.7 19.2 1.0-2.5
FF-4 8.0 25.0 23.5 6.5 12.5 1.0-2.5
FF-5 8.0 30.0 27.7 12.8 18.8 1.0-2.5
FF-6 10.0 28.5 26.5 8.2 14.0 1.0-3.5
FF-7 5.0 12.7 12.0 4.4 8.5 1.0-2.0
FF-8 5.0 15.6 15.0 4.6 8.2 1.0-2.0
FF-9 8.0 20.0 18.6 4.0 7.0 1.0-2.0

FF-10 8.0 23.8 22.0 5.0 10.0 1.0-2.5
FF-11 10.0 31.5 28.5 7.8 13.6 1.0-3.5
FF-12 8.0 20.0 18.0 15.0 20.8 1.0-3.0
FF-13 7.9 20.0 18.0 18.0 23.8 0.8-1.0
FF-14 8.0 19.5 18.7 5.0 10.5 0.8-2.0
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Other product
7.1 Plastic washer WS Series

* Material: NEYLON-66
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +120°C

PART NO
Dimension

PACKAGE PART NO
Dimension

PACKAGE
A B C A B C

WS-

3.7 2.2 1.0

500PCS WS-

8.0 4.0 1.5

500PCS

3.7 2.2 1.2 8.0 4.1 0.5
4.0 2.5 0.5 8.0 4.1 0.8

8.65 4.1 1.0 8.0 4.1 1.0
4.2 1.9 0.5 8.0 4.1 1.5
4.5 2.0 0.8 8.0 4.1 2.0
4.5 2.1 0.8 8.0 4.6 0.3
4.5 2.1 0.9 8.0 5.0 1.0
4.5 2.1 1.2 8.0 5.0 5.0
4.5 2.1 1.7 8.0 5.1 2.0
4.5 2.5 0.5 8.0 5.2 0.5
5.0 2.1 2.0 8.0 5.5 1.8
5.0 2.1 1.0 8.65 4.1 1.0
5.0 2.5 1.1 8.8 2.0 1.5
5.0 3.1 1.0 9.0 4.5 0.5
5.0 3.2 0.5 9.0 2.5 1.0
5.6 3.73 0.3 9.0 7.6 2.0
6.0 2.3 0.8 9.6 4.4 0.8
6.0 2.5 0.5 10.0 5.2 0.8
6.0 2.7 3.0 10.0 4.3 4.0
6.0 2.9 2.35 10.0 6.4 2.8
6.0 3.0 1.5 10.0 5.2 1.0
6.0 3.1 0.5 10.0 5.2 2.0
6.0 3.1 2.0 11.0 5.2 1.5
6.0 3.1 3.4 11.0 7.0 0.8
6.0 3.2 1.0 11.3 5.4 1.3
6.0 3.2 1.7 11.5 3.5 4.0
6.0 3.8 1.0 12.0 5.0 2.0
6.0 3.8 1.5 12.0 6.4 1.4
6.3 4.2 1.55 12.7 6.48 1.52

6.35 2.3 2.5 12.7 6.48 2.0
6.35 3.05 1.27 12.7 7.9 1.57
6.5 3.25 0.9 12.8 6.4 0.8
6.5 3.8 0.5 14.7 11.5 1.0
6.5 4.0 1.65 15.0 7.1 1.0
6.5 4.0 2.5 15.0 10.3 5.0
6.8 4.2 1.0 15.8 7.1 1.5
7.0 3.0 1.0 16.0 10.0 0.8
7.0 3.0 0.8 16.0 10.0 1.5
7.0 3.1 0.5 16.0 11.4 3.2
7.0 3.3 2.0 18.0 8.2 1.0
7.0 5.0 1.6 19.0 11.0 1.6
7.1 3.7 0.5 19.05 14.35 3.18
7.5 3.5 0.5 19.5 5.0 1.2
8.0 3.1 0.5 20.2 17.8 1.3
8.0 3.1 0.8 20.7 10.0 3.0
8.0 3.1 1.0 21.8 19.1 0.5
8.0 3.1 1.5 23.0 13.0 2.0
8.0 3.1 2.0 24.0 8.05 3.0
8.0 3.6 2.5 30.0 6.0 1.5
8.0 3.6 0.8 45.5 40.0 1.5

7.2 Cable marker EC Series

* Material: Nylon-66 (Black)
* Flame class: 94V-2
* Working temperature: -20°C +90°C

PART NO
Suitable Wire

Length Std.Markings PACKAGE
Sq ID

EC-

16.0/16.0/0.75 2.0~3.2 3.5

0, 1, 2, 3, …..9
100PCS

0.75/1.25/2.0/3.5 3.0~4.2 4.0

3.5/5.5/8.0 3.6~7.4 5.0

8.0/14.0/22.0 5.2~10.0 5.5
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7.3 Transistor cover TC Series
* Material: PBT
* Flame class: 94V-0
* Working temperature: -30°C +180°C

PART NO .
Dimension

PACKAGE
A В C D E ΦF ΦG

TC-1 16.0 13.0 5.4 10.7 8.0 3.5 3.4

TO-220
500PCS

TC-1A 19.3 13.0 5.4 10.7 10.0 3.6 3.4

TC-1C 17.8 13.0 5.5 10.7 9.3 3.5 3.3

TC-2 19.0 18.0 6.0 16.4 10.5 3.5 3.5 TO-218

TC-3 28.0 19.0 8.0 16.5 12.8 3.9 2.8 TO-3P 200PCS

TC-4 16.0 13.0 5.4 10.7 8.0 3.5 3.5

TO-220

1000PCS

TC-5A 16.0 13.0 5.5 10.5 8.0 3.5 3.5

500PCS

TC-6 13.0 13.2 6.2 10.7 6.8 3.3 3.3

TC-7 13.0 13.2 7.0 10.7 6.8 3.3 3.0

TC-8 20.0 25.4 7.0 22.5 12.7 3.3

TC-9 23.0 12.9 8.3 10.8 9.3 3.5 2.8

TO-220TC-10 14.3 13.2 6.2 10.5 8.2 3.3 3.2

TC-11 14.3 13.2 7.0 10.7 8.2 3.3 2.7

TC-13 14.3 10.0 4.2 8.1 3.3 3.5

TC-16 22.5 13.0 5.5 10.5 15.0 3.5 3.5

TC-18 16.0 13.0 5.4 10.7 8.0 3.5 3.5 TO-220

TC-19 30.0 18.0 6.0 15.7 17.0 3.6 2.8 200PCS

TC-20 30.0 18.0 6.0 17.0 3.6 2.8

500PCSTC-22 13.0 13.2 6.7 10.7 7.1 3.3 2.8 TO-220

TC-23 19.1 15.2 6.1 12.0 11.8 3.5 3.6

7.4 Spring-loaded screws RPF Series
* Material: Steel 304
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Contact information
Hong Kong
RoMaks limited     

Amtel building, 

148 Des Voeux road,

Central, Hong Kong

Sales: +85270739304

Email: sales@chipfasteners.com 

www.chipfasteners.com

https://romaks.ltd
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